HYFRECATOR®
PENCIL SHEATH
FINE NEEDLE
ELECTRODE
ELECTROLASE®
SHARP TIP
Hyfrecator®
Product Catalog

responsiveness and a relentless focus to deliver accessible CONMED solutions.
Our talented employees and culture are the foundation of our success.
Ordering Information
Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED  •  International: 727-214-3000  •  customerexperience@conmed.com  •  internationalorders@conmed.com  •  www.CONMED.com  HYFRECATOR PRODUCTS, 3
Hyfrecator® 2000 & Accessories
-  Precisely Controlled Power Output
-  Dual Microprocessing Technology — Continuously monitors the system for reliability and
safe operation
Hyfrecator® 2000 ESU
 Ref. #
Hyfrecator® 2000 115v, Includes power cord ..................................................  7-900-115
Hyfrecator® 2000 100v*, Includes power cord. ............................................... 7-900-100
Hyfrecator® 2000 220v*, Power cord sold separately. ....................................  7-900-220
Hyfrecator® 2000 230-240v*, Power cord sold separately .............................  7-900-230
* International Units
IEC 320 Power Cord Set, European  ..........................................................  60-5108-001
IEC 320 Power Cord Set, British  ..............................................................  60-5108-002
IEC 320 Power Cord Set, US ..................................................................... 60-5773-001
Box Contents included with the purchase of 115V Hyfecator (#7-900-115):
(1) Hand-switching handpiece (#7-900-5)
(1) Wall mounting kit (#7-796-20)
(1) Power Cord (#60-5773-001)
(5) Sharp, non-sterile disposable electrodes (7-100-12)
(5) Blunt, non-sterile disposable electrodes (7-101-12)
(1) Inservice Training CD (#7-900-25-CD)
(1) Operators Manual (7-900-OM-ENG)
**International voltages (7-900-100, 7-900-220, 7-900-230) are shipped separately from
the power cord and Operator’s Manual to accommodate for local outlets and languages.
Hyfrecator® 2000
4, HYFRECATOR PRODUCTS Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED  •  International: 727-214-3000  •  customerexperience@conmed.com  •  internationalorders@conmed.com  •  www.CONMED.com
Training Tools
Hyfrecator® 2000 Operator’s Manual
-  Available in English, Spanish, French, Chinese, German, Dutch, Japanese, Swedish,
Italian, Portuguese.
-  Includes safety precautions, terminology for systems and procedural configurations,
applications, maintenance, optional accessories, specifications and performance
graphs.
English  ..................................................................................................  7-900-OM-ENG
Spanish  .................................................................................................  7-900-OM-SPN
French  ..................................................................................................  7-900-OM-FRE
Chinese  .................................................................................................  7-900-OM-CHN
German  .................................................................................................  7-900-OM-GER
Dutch  ....................................................................................................  7-900-OM-DUT